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Kevin Stewart  
Scotland
07557 849 470 
k.stewart@robertson.co.uk Mark Pheasey

The North
07973 127 126 

mark.pheasey@willmottdixon.co.uk

Michael Page 
North London & East

07779 438 014
michael.page@willmottdixon.co.uk

Erika Buckenham 
South London & South East 

07545 704 026
erika.buckenham@willmottdixon.co.uk

Gareth McKnight  
Northern Ireland
07787 527 186   
gmcknight@farrans.com

Roy Horsfall  
The Midlands
07980 923 933  

roy.horsfall@willmottdixon.co.uk

Kevin Reeve 
Central South
07866 253 735 
kevin.reeve@willmottdixon.co.uk

Louise Morris 
Fortem – National 
07779 771 882 
louise.morris@fortem.co.uk

Joshua Armstrong 
Interiors – National 
07773 479 807 
joshua.armstrong@willmottdixon.co.uk

Alex Roberts 
Wales & the West
07452 837 043   
alex.roberts@willmottdixon.co.uk

Regional Map

Chris Farr  
07580 809 664 

National Framework Manager

chris.farr@willmottdixon.co.uk

Debra Green 
07484 543 715

Client Relationship Manager 
North East and Scotland

debra@procurementhub.co.uk

Andrew Peck 
07483 167 992

Client Relationship Manager 
Wales and the West

andrew@procurementhub.co.uk

Clare Moore 
07483 352 563

Client Relationship Manager  
London and South East

clare@procurementhub.co.uk
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Each of our CRMs cover specific areas across the UK:


